MIL-STD 1553 Triggering and Hardware-
based Decode (Option 553) for Agilent’s
InfiniiVision Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
The differential 1-Mbs MIL-STD 1553
serial bus is widely used today in a
broad range of aerospace/defense
systems including aircraft avionics

Option-553 along with a specific oscilloscope model. Existing InfiniiVision Series oscilloscope owners can upgrade their
scopes with this option if ordered as the N5469A.
Ordering Information
Characteristics
Option number –
factory installed
Model number
– user installed
Description
553 N5469A MIL-STD 1553 triggering and decode (4 and 4+16 channel models only)
LMT N5455A Mask test option
SGM N5454A Segmented Memory acquisition option
N2791A 25-MHz differential active probe
Note that additional options and accessories are available for Agilent InfiniiVision Series oscilloscopes. Refer to the appropriate 5000, 6000, or 7000 Series data sheet for
ordering information about these additional options and accessories, as well as ordering information for specific oscilloscope models.
10
Related Agilent literature
Publication title Publication type Publication number
Agilent Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories Selection guide 5989-6172EN
Evaluating Oscilloscopes for best Signal Visibility Application note 5989-7885EN
Choosing an Oscilloscopes with the Right Bandwidth for your Applications Application note 5989-5733EB
Evaluating Oscilloscopes Sample Rates vs. Sampling Fidelity Application note 5989-5732EN
Evaluating Oscilloscopes Vertical Noise Characteristics Application note 5989-3020EN
Debugging Embedded Mixed-Signal Designs Using Mixed Signal Oscilloscopes Application note 5989-3702EN
To download these documents, insert the publication number in the URL:
For the most up-to-date and complete application and product information on Agilent’s InfiniiVision Series oscilloscopes,
please visit our product Web site at: www.agilent.com/find/7000